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Einsatzbericht Redispatch 2.0 

Einsatz-Nummer: ENM20211006_151 

Bereich:   Umspannwerk UW PHILIPPSTHAL 

Beginn:   05.10.2021 07:20 Uhr 

Ende:   05.10.2021 17:20 Uhr 

 
 

Status: erledigt 

Ablauf: 

05.10.2021 07:20 Uhr  - 05.10.2021 17:20 Uhr  von 100% auf 0%  Dauer: 600,00 Min 

05.10.2021 17:20 Uhr  zurück auf 100% 

 

Einspeisegruppe:  

Photovoltaikanlage 

Ursache:    

Netzengpass EEG 

Überlastete Betriebsmittel: 

  

Besonderheiten/Bemerkungen: 

Die Maßnahme wurde am 28. September 2021 mit ENM20210928_137 ange-

kündigt  

EEG Anlagennummer: 
700019742 
265000000678 
700008272 
700023896 
  
EEG Anlagenschlüssel: 

  


